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LOCALITE LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN  HEURE

2329699 1098459-14 14.18440 1103.6565
3327620 1012832-13 14.45340 1006.3070

46 LEROY FRERES

.63 JORDAN-KEMPENEERS

95 JORDAN-KEMPENEERS

70 JORDAN-KEMPENEERS

70 JORDAN-KEMPENEERS

56 VANDERVOST JEAN
14 EVRARD FERNAND

0.14 LEROY FRERES
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RACOUR
L INCENT
L INCENT
L INCENT
L INCENT
HANNUT
CIPLET
RACOUR
HANNUT
AVIN

2 1013677-12 14.52450
3 1013656-12 15.06520
4 1013684-12 15.07540
320455 7008133-13 15.01180
321126 1040145-13 15.03000
2 1040844-13 15.15170
2 1031985-09 15.18210
320455 1013008-12 15.32430

VITESSE

984.5830
944.5128
941.7074
938.9247
936.2274
927.9889
894.2514
859.7818



